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Anlage
Heddesheimer Str. 35, 68549 llvesheim
T 0621-494021

Sportwart/in
Rihm, Thomas
T 01772326849 thommy1979@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Briimmer, Florian
T 0176 12786637 florian.bruemmer@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 20:15 | Seite 1

Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Theo Lentini

m +4916092142807; thommy1979@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gralla, Tim
Hedfeld, Benedikt
Lentini, Theo
Mamik, Levin
Eckert, Leonard
Rihm, Nick
Strothkamper, Yannick
Schoger, Simon
Jansch, Florian
10 Svenda, Theodor
11 Ojong, Noah

12 MoRler, Noah
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11302180
11204329
11205001
11207125
11307455
11601971
11411877
11309612
11305464
11309619
11309613
11309503

LK DR Info
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,1

LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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